SY Indoor series: Fixture 4 17th March 2019: Provisional Results

G8-11 600m

G8-11 150m

1

ONOUT DA~ WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

391
188
373
124
272
109
212
279
392
61
277
273

126
391
95
373
125
60
269
212
272
68
333
70
279
18
392
61
137
165
277
151
273
40
156

Katie Betts

Layla Roden
Jessica Baxter
Lyra Baker
Graihagh Turner
Francesca Brown
Gracie Ward
Maiya Charlesworth
Jessica Betts
Amelie Spicer
Isobel Wolff
Onnee Turner

Ameera-Leigh Kelly
Katie Betts

Portia Gordon
Jessica Baxter
Amelie Farnes
Rhea Stephenson
Jorja Turner
Gracie Ward
Graihagh Turner
Cayton Thompson
Lucy Jones
Georgia Smith
Maiya Charlesworth
Aimee Smith
Jessica Betts
Amelie Spicer
Sophie Watkinson
Olivia Martin
Isobel Wolff
Chloe Griffin
Onnee Turner
Molly Cockett
Sydney Dexter

G8-11 long jump

1

OoONOUT A WN

11
12
13
14

391
188
373
125
126
95
269
279
60
392
165
68
259
272

Katie Betts

Layla Roden
Jessica Baxter
Amelie Farnes
Ameera-Leigh Kelly
Portia Gordon
Jorja Turner

Maiya Charlesworth
Rhea Stephenson
Jessica Betts

Olivia Martin
Cayton Thompson
Grace James
Graihagh Turner

Scunthorpe & Dist AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Leeds City AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Penistone DFR
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Penistone DFR
Scunthorpe & Dist AC
Barnsley AC

Penistone DFR
Penistone DFR

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Scunthorpe & Dist AC
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Leeds City AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Penistone DFR

Barnsley AC

Stockport H & AC
Barnsley AC

Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC
Scunthorpe & Dist AC
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Penistone DFR
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Scunthorpe & Dist AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Leeds City AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Penistone DFR

Barnsley AC

Scunthorpe & Dist AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Penistone DFR

01:51.07
01:57.97
02:02.28
02:03.03
02:03.97
02:07.03
02:15.39
02:17.29
02:20.73
02:22.09
02:32.86
02:34.15

22.42
22.82
23.43
23.49
24.23
24.40
24.62
24.63
24.66
25.02
25.10
25.51
25.56
25.73
25.74
25.92
26.93
27.34
28.39
28.62
29.07
29.62
30.59

3.65
3.53
3.48
3.42
3.27
3.21
3.14
3.08
3.02
2.99
2.94
2.89
2.89
2.64

77
75
68
67
67
63
55
53
50
48
36
33

67
65
60
60
51
50
48
48
48
46
46
42
42
41
41
40
36
33
26
25
23
20
15

46
43
41
40
37
36
34
33
33
32
32
31
31
29




15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

333
70
40
151

260
156

277
18

Lucy Jones
Georgia Smith
Molly Cockett
Chloe Griffin
Scarlett McGregor
Sydney Dexter
Isobel Wolff
Aimee Smith

G8-11 foam javelin

1

oONOUT DA WN

9
10
11
12

B8-11 600m

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

B8-11 150m

1

ONOUT A WN

11
12
13
14

18
61
68
273
40
60
126
70
151
165
156
125

65
63
155
50
19
77
11
29
23
263

221
77
50
63

343
65

155

211
29

263
19
23

2
11

Aimee Smith
Amelie Spicer
Cayton Thompson
Onnee Turner
Molly Cockett
Rhea Stephenson
Ameera-Leigh Kelly
Georgia Smith
Chloe Griffin
Olivia Martin
Sydney Dexter
Amelie Farnes

Joe Cox

Liam Oliver

Daniel Patyk

Angus Jones

Buddy Wheeler
Jakub Wielogorski
Max Fox

Jake Fisher
Alexander Felczerek
Lucas Ward

Oliver Beautyman
Jakub Wielogorski
Angus Jones

Liam Oliver
Archie Wright

Joe Cox

Daniel Patyk
Lucas Bell

Jake Fisher

Lucas Ward
Buddy Wheeler
Alexander Felczerek
Joshua Brown
Max Fox

B8-11 long jump

1

2
3
4

221
77
63

155

Oliver Beautyman
Jakub Wielogorski
Liam Oliver
Daniel Patyk

Stockport H & AC

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Penistone DFR

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield

Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

City of York AC

Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Barnsley AC

Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

2.54
2.48
2.44
2.40
2.38
2.18
2.11
2.02

9.25
8.50
8.50
8.25
8.00
7.75
7.75
7.75
6.75
5.75
5.75
4.75

01:52.81
01:59.81
02:01.82
02:01.90
02:08.82
02:13.86
02:15.88
02:17.62
02:20.65
02:27.51

23.56
23.85
23.89
23.95
24.15
24.41
24.65
24.78
24.91
25.64
26.74
27.32
28.03
30.34

3.33
3.16
3.10
3.08

28
27
27
27
26
24
24
23

32
30
30
29
29
27
27
27
23
19
19
15

65
58
57
57
52
48
46
44
41
35

48
44
44
43
41
38
37
36
36
31
26
22
17
12

34
31
30
29



O W oo NO U

1

50
23
2
29
11
19

Angus Jones
Alexander Felczerek
Joshua Brown

Jake Fisher

Max Fox

Buddy Wheeler

B8-11 foam javelin

1
2
3
4

221
65
2
211

Oliver Beautyman
Joe Cox

Joshua Brown
Lucas Bell

G11-13 800m

1

ONO O~ WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

110
108
105
378
317
207
135
138
303
136
376
35
327
190
91
182
25
209
173
331
275
150
353
274

Alice Tolley
Gabriella Brown
Casey Musgrave
Emily Davies
Saffron Meade
Lilia Harris
Caitlin McCloy
Freya Lester
Seren Redfern
Annabelle Sibley
Jessica Watson
Lilly Auker
Jessica Lord
Katie Battle
Megan Joyce
Harper Tompkin
Julia Stubbs
Ruby Willers
Connie Simpson
Imogen Webber
Leah Finch
Jessica Griffin
Annabelle Moat
Violet Bettison

G11-13 150m

1

oOwooNOOULL Db WN

115
327
246
332
31
275
58
192
253
57
209
190
35
344
7
96

Emmi Darlow
Jessica Lord
Eleanor Hartley
Lucy Salter
Phoebe Cooper
Leah Finch
Emily Crowe

Jo Dixon

Eve Roberts
Olivia Ward
Ruby Willers
Katie Battle
Lilly Auker
Isabelle Sweeting
Ellie Barnes
Orla Betts

Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Cleethorpes AC
Stockport H & AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport H & AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Wakefield & D H &AC
Doncaster AC

Stockport H & AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport H & AC
Penistone DFR
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of York AC
Penistone DFR

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport H & AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport H & AC

Doncaster AC

Penistone DFR

Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Barnsley AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Goole Youth AC

Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC

3.04
2.80
2.78
2.61
2.43
1.95

16.25
13.50
11.75
10.25

02:28.40
02:29.00
02:34.97
02:35.47
02:37.81
02:38.37
02:38.57
02:38.59
02:38.80
02:40.36
02:48.88
02:49.67
02:50.32
02:52.43
02:56.62
03:00.79
03:01.07
03:02.53
03:10.05
03:10.81
03:12.43
03:12.51
03:25.03
03:30.77

21.47
21.56
21.86
21.99
22.16
22.20
22.40
22.67
22.81
22.86
22.88
23.02
23.02
23.02
23.24
23.39

29
27
26
25
23
18

45
40
35
30

66
65
60
59
57
56
56
56
56
54
46
45
44
42
40
38
37
37
33
33
33
33
28
27



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

81
317
131
182

25

73
320
353

91

12
173

28
150

8

45
274

34

Keira Rhodes
Saffron Meade
Grace Holmes
Harper Tompkin
Julia Stubbs
Libby Whiteley
Jessica Rawstron
Annabelle Moat
Megan Joyce
Amy Dalowsky
Connie Simpson
Lucy Gudgin
Jessica Griffin
Sophia Sharp
Imogen Walker
Violet Bettison
Lacy Barnes Mulligan

G11-13 high jump

303
317
294
327
332
253
331
31
25
91
12
368

Seren Redfern
Saffron Meade
Alexa Gordon
Jessica Lord
Lucy Salter
Eve Roberts
Imogen Webber
Phoebe Cooper
Julia Stubbs
Megan Joyce
Amy Dalowsky
Sophia Ince

G11-13 200m

105
303
246
294
332
275
58
31
35
209
344
190
253
57
135
146
331
336
138
81

173
320

Casey Musgrave
Seren Redfern
Eleanor Hartley
Alexa Gordon
Lucy Salter

Leah Finch
Emily Crowe
Phoebe Cooper
Lilly Auker

Ruby Willers
Isabelle Sweeting
Katie Battle

Eve Roberts
Olivia Ward
Caitlin McCloy
Megan Reeks
Imogen Webber
Charlotte Hughes
Freya Lester
Keira Rhodes
Ellie Barnes
Connie Simpson
Jessica Rawstron

Wombwell SAC
Stockport H & AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

Skyrac AC

City of York AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

Rothwell AC

Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC

Stockport H & AC
Stockport H & AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Stockport H & AC
Stockport H & AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport H & AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Doncaster AC

Preston Harriers

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport H & AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Stockport H & AC
Penistone DFR

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Goole Youth AC

Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Barnsley AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport H & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Wombwell SAC

Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Skyrac AC

23.58
23.83
24.02
24.31
24.37
24.62
24.72
24.88
25.03
25.12
25.15
25.28
25.44
25.98
26.14
27.25
27.81

1.40
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.05

28.20
28.83
30.26
30.58
30.71
30.74
30.79
30.98
31.01
31.29
31.61
31.65
31.98
32.09
32.23
32.38
32.61
32.90
33.08
33.26
34.08
34.76
34.83

43
39
37
34
34
32
31
31
30
29
29
29
27
24
23
18
14

68
58
53
48
48
48
48
43
43
38
38
35

68
64
57
56
55
55
55
54
53
52
50
50
49
48
47
47
45
44
43
42
40
38
37



25
21
22
26
23
31
27
28
32

353
150
28
131
45
73

274
34

Annabelle Moat
Jessica Griffin
Lucy Gudgin
Grace Holmes
Imogen Walker
Libby Whiteley
Sophia Sharp
Violet Bettison

Lacy Barnes Mulligan

B11-13 800m

1

ONOUT D WN

9
10
11
12

64
256
383
281
244
285
154
153
284
286
313
169

Ben Nutter
George Wallace
Joshua Clee
Joel Corbyn
Matthew Cocking
Ted Wade
Jakub Patyk
Maxim Johnson
Isaac Day
Oliver Maaranen
Ollie Cox

Harry Stevens

B11-13 150m

1

oONOUT Db WN

9
10
11
12
13
14

285
106
64
22
374
281
313
254
169
205
244
15
286
9

Ted Wade
Chinonso Ufondu
Ben Nutter

Josh Boyer
Lewis Higgins
Joel Corbyn

Ollie Cox

George Seymour
Harry Stevens
Ben Steel
Matthew Cocking
Hugo Cullen
Oliver Maaranen
Henry Sharp

B11-13 high jump

1

—
= NDMOOONOODULLDA, WN
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22
285
154
313
244
169
254

15
153
121
205
383

Josh Boyer

Ted Wade
Jakub Patyk
Ollie Cox
Matthew Cocking
Harry Stevens
George Seymour
Hugo Cullen
Maxim Johnson
Rageeb Miller
Ben Steel
Joshua Clee

B11-13 200m

1

106

Chinonso Ufondu

City of York AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rothwell AC

Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC
Penistone DFR
Doncaster AC

Barnsley AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Newark AC

2Dash

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
2Dash

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
2Dash

2Dash

Stockport H & AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

2Dash

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC

Rothwell Harriers

2Dash

Stockport H & AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

2Dash

Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

2Dash

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport H & AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Newark AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield

NH

35.11
35.23
35.45
35.66
35.69
36.67
36.68
38.96
40.11

02:23.21
02:29.70
02:31.66
02:36.84
02:52.85
02:52.97
02:53.25
02:53.66
03:02.83
03:04.43
03:07.33
03:22.52

20.59
20.67
20.76
21.39
22.26
22.39
22.89
22.94
23.23
23.68
23.85
23.99
25.77
26.05

1.47
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.05
1.05

28.76

36
36
35
35
35
33
33
23
20

63
58
56
51
41
41
40
40
36
35
34
26

60
59
59
53
44
43
38
37
34
32
31
30
20
17

68
56
56
51
46
46
41
41
31
30
30

56



OoONOUT D~ WN

9
10
11
12

198
256
22
374
383
121
284
205
147
15
286

Alfie Nicholls
George Wallace
Josh Boyer
Lewis Higgins
Joshua Clee
Rageeb Miller
Isaac Day

Ben Steel

Judd Elshaw
Hugo Cullen
Oliver Maaranen

G13-15 800m

ONOOUT DA WN -

(e}

10
11
12
13

129
134
127
119
194
184
377
41
213
6
160
399
26

Hattie Davies
Isabel Causer
Ruby Styler
Summer Ludlam
Marci Walsh
Amelia Topliss
Charlotte Davies
Zahra Mazai
Jennifer Hall
Callie Coates
Alice Parkin
Katelyn Swift

Trinity Dooley-Williams

G13-15 high jump

6
312
240
340
335
351
388

10
357
386
358

26
399

Callie Coates
Rebecca Cox
Polly Woodhouse
Emma Wood-Doyle
Amber Hughes
Darcy Breen

Mia Thornton
Lexie Proudley
Grace Gannon
Carmen Brooks
Molly Firth

Trinity Dooley-Williams

Katelyn Swift

G13-15 300m

ONOOUT DA WN -

=
W N = O O

111
385
83
127
386
351
6
358
134
240
194
350
335

Nandy Kihuyu
Isabel White
Jacey Shilito
Ruby Styler
Carmen Brooks
Darcy Breen
Callie Coates
Molly Firth
Isabel Causer
Polly Woodhouse
Marci Walsh
Natalie Walsh
Amber Hughes

Rotherham Harriers &AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Doncaster AC

Rothwell Harriers
Newark AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
2Dash

Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

2Dash

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Cleethorpes AC
Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

Stockport H & AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport H & AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Stockport H & AC

Leeds City AC

Doncaster AC

Leeds City AC

City of York AC
Spenborough AC
Doncaster AC

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Longwood Harriers
Wombwell SAC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of York AC
Stockport H & AC
Doncaster AC
Spenborough AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Goole Youth AC
Southport Waterloo AC

29.20
29.76
30.15
30.58
30.63
31.14
31.94
31.98
33.55
33.58
35.00

02:24.11
02:26.42
02:27.56
02:27.68
02:33.41
02:36.81
02:40.40
02:47.00
02:50.18
02:51.12
02:53.10
03:11.92
03:13.11

1.60
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.20
1.15

41.01
41.95
44.11
44.58
45.75
45.90
46.02
46.17
46.51
46.61
46.68
46.87
47.03

52
48
46
44
43
41
38
38
33
33
28

74
71
69
69
62
59
55
50
49
49
48
40
39

84
69
69
69
64
64
64
59
59
59
54
44
39

90
88
73
71
65
64
63
62
60
60
59
58
57



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

117
395
323
339
340
357
78
399
21

Miya Gladwin

Ellie Cartledge
Holly Stewart

Alice Crosby

Emma Wood-Doyle
Grace Gannon
Alex-Emily Wright
Katelyn Swift
Sophie James

G13-15 200m

1

ONOUT D WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

111
385
114
66
358
174
386
350
323
117
395
229
312
339
41
10
213
357
107
78
26
184
21

Nandy Kihuyu
Isabel White
Lilly-May Hughes
Larrissa Pickering
Molly Firth

Jaime Hemsworth
Carmen Brooks
Natalie Walsh
Holly Stewart
Miya Gladwin
Ellie Cartledge
Viktoria Jelonkiewicz
Rebecca Cox
Alice Crosby
Zahra Mazai
Lexie Proudley
Jennifer Hall
Grace Gannon
Ella Middlebrook
Alex-Emily Wright
Trinity Dooley-Williams
Amelia Topliss
Sophie James

B13-15 800m

1
2
3
4

348
152
387
278

Thomas Manton
Cosmo Johnson
Alex Hodkinson
Oliver France

B13-15 high jump

1
2

(ST,
coN Il I D w

362
367
152
299
366
149
322
271

Zack Howson
James Ince

Cosmo Johnson
Gabriel Li La-Vigars
Sebastian Chiarella
Isaac Smith

Arthur Kennedy
Ewan Mackie

B13-15 300m

1

2
3
4

141
200
152
278

Yusuf Tomy
Jack Mayfield
Cosmo Johnson
Oliver France

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Scunthorpe & Dist AC
Stockport H & AC

City of York AC

Stockport H & AC

Leeds City AC

Barnsley AC

Liverpool Pembroke Sefton
Doncaster AC

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Longwood Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC
Spenborough AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
City of York AC

Goole Youth AC
Stockport H & AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Scunthorpe & Dist AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Stockport H & AC

City of York AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Leeds City AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Barnsley AC

Doncaster AC
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Doncaster AC

Stockport H & AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC
Penistone DFR

Leeds City AC

Preston Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Kingston-u-Hull AC
Preston Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Stockport H & AC
Penistone DFR

Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Penistone DFR

47.09
47.81
47.85
47.94
48.41
51.23
52.17
52.44
54.54

25.58
26.63
27.94
28.43
28.75
28.79
29.09
29.17
29.46
29.57
29.67
29.82
30.07
30.43
30.44
30.68
30.75
31.32
31.80
32.20
32.23
32.26
33.44

02:12.23
02:27.01
02:45.36
02:47.48

1.55
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30

40.58
42.14
47.50
55.14

57
52
52
51
49
35
32
31
25

89
76
63
58
55
55
52
51
48
47
46
44
42
38
38
36
35
32
30
28
27
27
22

71
58
49
48

67
62
62
51
47
47
47
42

69
64
46
20



B13-15 200m

1
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I O e e
Ul A WNEHEO

367
141
44
234
133
200
103
381
33
322
299
102
366
387
271
278

James Ince

Yusuf Tomy

Luke Naylor
Matteo Or Kam Fat
Joe Pearson

Jack Mayfield
Oliver Wood

Ben Smith

Josh Copeman
Arthur Kennedy
Gabriel Li La-Vigars
Ben Morton
Sebastian Chiarella
Alex Hodkinson
Ewan Mackie
Oliver France

Preston Harriers
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Doncaster AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers &AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Wakefield & D H &AC
Doncaster AC

Stockport H & AC
Kingston-u-Hull AC
Hallamshire H Sheffield
Preston Harriers
Doncaster AC

Penistone DFR
Penistone DFR

25.50
25.71
25.90
26.01
26.19
26.22
26.60
26.72
27.34
28.34
28.56
28.71
29.27
30.96
31.23
33.54

66
64
63
62
62
61
59
58
55
50
49
48
45
37
36
22



